4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

1124336F
0285687M
0518289M
0285642M
1124343F
0047915F
0285686M
0709954M
0285627F
0047926M
0285604F
0047922M

Semnaturi:

-4.35

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38212206 2:
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[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOB5FED
| DB069851
| DBO6B8FS8
| DB06984B
| DBOB5FD2
|DB146E76
| DBO6983F
| DBO6B8F4
|DB148943
| DBO6B8BS
|DB148978
| DBO6B8BD

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

17197
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| FILEON
SERVER

Jonava

23°32"28.65'E

Pag.:

23062025 043

21.06.2025 05:02:00
POPESCU GHEORGHE
25° 48" 20.53' E
23.06.2025 07:39:02 LIVE
23.06.2025 07:39:02 +0
12
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:24.2 |OK |01 003
44 .3 |OK |02 1008
53.0 |OK |01 1006 |
55.8 |OK |02 ]001
:38.7 |OK |01 |002
56.7 |OK |01 |012 |
21.5 |OK |02 |007 |
00.5 |OK |01 1005
:41.8 |OK |02 011
38.1 |OK |01 1010
33.5 |OK |02 1004
21.1 |OK |01 1009 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 250040
Autorizare: AAS9004AC
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234432_1750273183.pdf

